2015 AUSTRALIAN ARENACROSS SERIES
2 senune Round 2 = seune
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_Mmlil? JUNIORS : 85cc/2str & 150cc/4str SW (9-U12) -Mf&lﬂ?
Date: 0511215 Practice Started at: 08:28:40
Event: APO7 Laps: 3
e Goad T CLASSIFICATION Prnted ot 842
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Prev  Leader
1 25 Blake FOX/Dubbo City M-cycles / Moss Institute 51129  3of 3
2 28 Cooper HOLROYD/ SS Racing 52249  3of 3 1.120 1.120
3 65 Matthew O'KEEFE / Tacular / Monza Imports / ABS M- 53535 20f 3 1.286 2.406
cycles / Ballarat M-cycles / Choice Susp.
4 12 Gus RIORDAN / Cobram Estate Olive Oil 53726  3of 3 191 2.597
5 39 Wil RIORDAN / Cobram Estate Olive Qil 54375  3of 3 649 3.246
6 11 Anthony ATANASOVSKI/ Eight 11 Racing / BCP / 54972  3of 3 597 3.843
Panic Industies / Ride Park / Eze Raceproducts
7 111 Justin HARROW / Grandeys Bike Bits 56.266  3of 3 1.294 5.137
8 38 Cameron STEEL / LJ Hooker Toukley / KTM 56.711  20of 3 445 5.582
Newcastle / Uni Filter
9 253 Jake GREENHALGH / Central West Granite / Jamace 57502  3of 3 791 6.373
Graphic Design / MD Steel Fabrication
10 878 Luke CHELLAS / Northbound Driver Training / 57968 3of 3 466 6.839
Kicxstart Power Equipment
11 271 Brock DEVESON / Cory Deveson Concreting 58.556  3of 3 588 7427
12 3 Zane MACKINTOSH / Judgment Day Racing / 59.865 3of 3 1.309 8.736
Motostar KTM / BCP / Eight11 Racing / Krooztune
13 163 Damon GRAY DEJONG / KJ Dynamic Construction 1:00.391  3of 3 526 9.262
14 199  Tyler WALLS-HARDING / The Collective Family / 1:00.882  3of 3 491 9.753
Husqvarna / Dahlitz M-cycles / Joes M-cycles
15 279 Mitchell MORRIS 1:01.170  20of 3 288 10.041
16 223 Riley KILPATRICK 1:01.333  30of 3 163 10.204
17 KTM  Chad DARBY / Moss Institute / MCD Development / 1.01462 3of 3 129 10.333
Motovest NZ / CFX Seats
18 103  Phoenix JAMES / Air Xtreme Heating & Cooling / 1:02397  3of 3 935  11.268
Evolution M-cycles / All Tech Susp.
19 395 Shane WEBSTER / Emu Racing Australia 1110827  20f 3 8430 19.698
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2015 AUSTRALIAN ARENACROSS SERIES
A sevune Round 2

lliﬂl:’ﬂff Knights Stadium - Melbourne

December 4

_Mmlil? JUNIORS : 85cc/2str & 150cc/4str SW (9-U12) -Mf&lﬂ?
Date: 051215 Practice Started at: 08:28:40
Event: APO7 Laps: 3
ek Good e LAP TIMES Prted 62
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
KTM Chad DARBY 1:01.480 1:03.318 1:01.462
3 Zane MACKINTOSH 55.672 1:03.735 59.865
11 Anthony ATANASOVSKI 46.452 57147 54.972
12 Gus RIORDAN 46.877 55400 53.726
25 Blake FOX 42727 51741 51129
28 Cooper HOLROYD 44382 52349 52.249
38 Cameron STEEL 46516  56.711 56.794
39 Will RIORDAN 48132 54723 54.375
65 Matthew O'KEEFE 42492 53.535 53.903
103 Phoenix JAMES 53.678 1:04.723 1:02.397
111 Justin HARROW 52.301 1:04514  56.266
163 Damon GRAY DEJONG 1:00.981 1:01.214 1:00.391
199 Tyler WALLS-HARDING 1:02.964 1:02.987 1:00.882
223 Riley KILPATRICK 51590 1:03.056 1:01.333
253 Jake GREENHALGH 55.336 1:00.059  57.502
271 Brock DEVESON 54559 1:03.261  58.556
279 Mitchell MORRIS 58.658 1:01.170 1:02.456
395 Shane WEBSTER 1:08.856 1:10.827 1:11.639
878 Luke CHELLAS 50.077 58.427 57.968
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